
8.Citylauf Gallneukirchen 2009
Samstag,04.Juli 2009*Sportzentrum

Veranstalter:SV Gallneukirchen/LA                          

OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE:Klassenwertung
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RNG    STN    CODE - NR     TEILNEHMER                       NAT   VEREIN                    JG     LAUFZEIT   PKT/DIFF  MIN/KM
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Knirpse weiblich*2004/jünger,  Strecke =  0.3 km
1    351                  PLAKOLM Nina                            Engerwitzdorf            04   1:19.69       0.00   4:26
2     19                  BERNHARD Christina                      Unterweitersdorf         04       1:21.29       1.60   4:31
3     93                  GREINER Paula                           Engerwitzdorf         04       1:22.54       2.85   4:35
4    235                  REINDL Simone                           Gallneukirchen           04       1:23.68       3.99   4:39
5    174                  LENZ Nicole                             Gallneukirchen 04       1:29.69      10.00   4:59
6    363                  HAWEL Nina                              Gallneukirchen           05       1:36.05      16.36   5:20
7     74                  FüRST Livia                             Gallneukirchen           04       1:37.08      17.39   5:24
8    231                  REICHöR Alina                           Engerwitzdorf            05       1:40.82      21.13   5:36
9    271                  SCHWARZBAUER Clara                    Gallneukirchen           06       2:07.52      47.83   7:05
10     73                  FüRST Elena                             Gallneukirchen           04       2:20.84    1:01.15   7:49
11     82                  GOSSENREITER Laura            SV-Gallneukirchen        06       2:43.81    1:24.12   9:06

Knirpse männlich*2004/jünger,  Strecke =  0.3 km
1    371                  HACKL Benjamin                          SV Gallneukirchen        04       1:16.65       0.00   4:16
2    133                  HOFSTADLER Michael                      SVG-Fußball              04       1:18.62       1.97   4:22
3    166                  LEES Niklas                             Engerwitzdorf            04       1:20.56       3.91  4:29
4    369                  TOMANDL David-Maxim.                    Gallneukirchen           04       1:22.32       5.67   4:34
5     68                  FUCHS Kilian                            SVG-Fußball              04       1:24.11     7.46   4:40
6    241                  RIEGLER Armando                         VS-Altenberg Vorschu     04       1:26.43       9.78   4:48
7     41                  DONSCHACHNER Lars                       Gallneukirchen           04       1:27.52      10.87   4:52
8    297                  TOMEK Luca                              Gallneukirchen           04       1:28.90      12.25   4:56
9     57                  FEICHTINGER Josef                       Gallneukirchen           05   1:32.18      15.53   5:07
10    357                  PRIESNER Tim                            SV Gallneukirchen        04       1:33.90      17.25   5:13
11    199                  NADERER Clemens                         Katsdorf              04       1:35.37      18.72   5:18
12    180                  LINDNER Paul                            Gallneukirchen           04       1:37.04      20.39   5:23
13    348                  KINCEL Timo                             Engerwitzdorf 04       1:38.43      21.78   5:28
14    252                  RUTHNER Daniel                          SVG-Fußball              04       1:39.62      22.97   5:32
15     87                  GRATSCH Andreas                         Engerwitzdorf            04       1:40.84      24.19   5:36
16    246                  ROMPOLD Michael                         SVG-Fußball              04       1:41.84      25.19   5:39
17    382                  HETTRICH-KELLER Julian                Gallneukirchen           05       1:43.46      26.81   5:45
18    253                  RUTHNER Richard                         SVG-Fußball              05       1:44.62      27.97   5:49
19    283                  STEINER Max                   Engerwitzdorf            05       1:46.13      29.48   5:54
20    259                  SCHICHO David                           Gallneukirchen           05       2:03.55      46.90   6:52
21    358                  INNENDORFER Andre     Gallneukirchen           05       2:30.81    1:14.16   8:23

Kinder II weiblich*2002/2003,  Strecke =  0.6 km
1    324                  WOLFINGER Lena                          Engerwitzdorf            03       2:37.44       0.00  4:22
2     72                  FüRST Irina                             Gallneukirchen           02       2:39.29       1.85   4:25
3    189                  MAYERHOFER Marlene                      VS II Gallneukirchen     02       2:41.40     3.96   4:29
4    327                  WOLLER Hannah                           VS II Gallneukirchen     02       2:42.44       5.00   4:31
5    122                  HETTRICH-KELLER Laura                   VS II Gallneukirchen     02       2:43.60       6.16   4:33
6    196                  MISCHITZ Laura                          Gallneukirchen           03       2:45.20       7.76   4:35
7    286                  STOJKOV Katharina                       VS II Gallneukirchen     02   2:46.18       8.74   4:37
8    315                  WEIßENSTEINER Isabel                    VS II Gallneukirchen     02       2:48.55      11.11   4:41
9    352                  PLAKOLM Laura                           Engerwitzdorf         02       2:51.50      14.06   4:46
10    346                  WACHS Elena                             Engerwitzdorf            02       2:52.93      15.49   4:48
11    279                  STADLBAUER Carina                       Gallneukirchen 02       2:54.37      16.93   4:51
12    245                  ROCKENSCHAUB Paula                      SVG-Fußball              03       2:55.08      17.64   4:52
13    228                  RAMMERSTORFER Lara                      VS II Gallneukirchen     02       2:56.83      19.39   4:55
14    234                  REINDL Katharina                        VS II Gallneukirchen     02       2:57.80      20.36   4:56
15     14                  BERGER Sandra                         SVG-Fußball              03       2:59.33      21.89   4:59
16     23                  BRAMMER Anna-Sophie                     Gallneukirchen           02       3:00.66      23.22   5:01
17    301                  WAGENLEITNER Naemi            VS II Gallneukirchen     02       3:02.56      25.12   5:04
18    191                  MAYRHOFER Laura                         Engerwitzdorf            02       3:03.92      26.48   5:07
19     21                  BRAMMER Lisa          Ried/Riedmark            02       3:06.09      28.65   5:10
20    226                  RAMESEDER Johanna                       VS II Gallneukirchen     02       3:06.92      29.48   5:12
21    368                  FÜRST Julia   Gallneukirchen           02       3:08.13      30.69   5:14
22    288                  STöLNBERGER Viktoria                    Gallneukirchen           02       3:09.86      32.42   5:16
23    359                  INNENDORFER Julia                       Gallneukirchen           03       3:11.63      34.19   5:19
24    296                  TOMEK Laura                             VS II Gallneukirchen     02       3:12.58      35.14   5:21
25    163                LANG Viktoria                           Naturfreunde Gallneu     02       3:16.13      38.69   5:27
26    356                  BRANDSTETTER Julia                      Gallneukirchen           02       3:17.63      40.19   5:29

Kinder II männlich*2002/2003,  Strecke =  0.6 km
1     63                  FREUDENTHALER Jonas                     VS II Gallneukirchen     02       2:19.15       0.00   3:52
2    138                  JANKO Manuel                            Alberndorf            02       2:24.13       4.98   4:00
3    341                  SCOTTO Florian                          Gallneukirchen           02       2:26.14       6.99   4:04
4     45                  EICHORN Moritz                          VS-Altenberg Vorschu     02       2:30.93      11.78   4:12
5     56                  FEICHTINGER Leonhard                    Gallneukirchen           02       2:32.78      13.63   4:15
6    175                  LENZ Lukas                              Gallneukirchen           02       2:37.29      18.14   4:22
7    349                  HINTERREITNER Fabian                    SV Gallneukirchen        02       2:38.55      19.40   4:24
8    383                  BUCHER Marco                          Gallneukirchen           02       2:39.71      20.56   4:26
9    373                  LEHNER Christian                        Engerwitzdorf            03       2:42.60      23.45   4:31
10     18                  BERNHARD Klaus                Unterweitersdorf         02       2:43.37      24.22   4:32
11    345                  BERNHARD Felix                          SV Gallneukirchen        02       2:44.61      25.46   4:34
12     40                  DOBLHAMMER Felix      Gallneukirchen           02       2:46.01      26.86   4:37
13    389                  MADLMAIR Simon                          SV Gallneukirchen        02       2:48.59      29.44   4:41
14     35                  DANNER Julian Gallneukirchen           02       2:49.47      30.32   4:42
15    154                  KORN Daniel                             Engerwitzdorf            02       2:51.42      32.27   4:46
16    291                  STROBLMAIR Jonas                        SV-Gallneukirchen        02       2:52.91      33.76   4:48
17    347                  BACHL Daniel                            SV Gallneukirchen        02       2:55.04      35.89   4:52
18    384                STADLER David                           Gallneukirchen           02       2:58.04      38.89   4:57
19    243                  RIFFERT Florian                         VS-Altenberg 1c          02       3:00.01      40.86   5:00
20     69        FUCHS Adrian                            Gallneukirchen           02       3:02.44      43.29   5:04
21    365                  MAYR Kilian                             Engerwitzdorf            03       3:04.76      45.61   5:08
22     48 ENGL Cornelius                          Unterweitersdorf         02       3:07.78      48.63   5:13
23     95                  GRUBER Felix                            Gallneukirchen           02       3:09.32      50.17   5:16
24    322                  WöCKINGER Felix                         Union Schweinbach        03       3:12.18      53.03   5:20
25    230                  REICHöR Samuel                          Engerwitzdorf            02       3:14.37      55.22   5:24



26    102                  HAAS Julian                             VS II Gallneukirchen     02       3:16.76      57.61   5:28
27    267                  SCHNELLINGER Lukas                      SVG-Fußball              03       3:18.67      59.52   5:31
28    233                  REINDL Manuel                           VS II Gallneukirchen     02       3:20.72    1:01.57   5:35
29    227                  RAML Simon                              SVG-Fußball              03       3:23.10 1:03.95   5:39
30    375                  LETTNER Noah                            Gallneukirchen           03       3:25.08    1:05.93   5:42
31    258                  SCHICHO Michael                         SVG-Fußball              02       3:26.84    1:07.69   5:45
32    306                  WANSCH Jonas                            Gallneukirchen           03       3:29.53    1:10.38   5:49
33    208                  PAMMINGER Jonas                         SVG-Fußball              02       3:30.82    1:11.67   5:51
34     81                  GOSSENREITER Jan                        SV-Gallneukirchen        03       3:35.45    1:16.30   5:59
35    298                  TRIEFHAIDER Nico                        SVG-Fußball       03       4:44.36    2:25.21   7:54

Kinder I weiblich*2000/2001,  Strecke =  0.9 km
1     31                  BUCHINGER Isabella                      SVG-Schi                 00       3:32.20       0.00   3:56
2    361                 SCHNELZER Sarah                         Club St.Georgen          00       3:33.82       1.62   3:58
3    350                  SCHMIDERER Sophie                       SV Gallneukirchen        00       3:41.87       9.67   4:07
4    203         OGGOLDER Hanna                          VS-Altenberg 2a          00       3:43.76      11.56   4:09
5    223                  PUNZENBERGER Emma                       VS II Gallneukirchen     00       3:45.83      13.63   4:11
6    164 LANG Dorothea                           VS II Gallneukirchen     00       3:48.10      15.90   4:13
7    247                  ROMPOLD Laura                           Gallneukirchen           01       3:50.74      18.54   4:16
8 355                  POINTNER Lisa                           Ried/Riedmark            01       3:52.57      20.37   4:18
9    197                  MISCHITZ Anna                           VS II Gallneukirchen     00       3:54.60      22.40   4:21
10    108                  HAIDER Sandra                           VS II Gallneukirchen     00       3:55.79      23.59   4:22
11    272                  SEISER Carmen                           VS II Gallneukirchen     00       3:57.57      25.37   4:24
12     15                  BERNAUER Anna                           VS II Gallneukirchen     01       4:02.44      30.24   4:29
13     25                  BRANDNER Karin                          VS II Gallneukirchen     01       4:06.10  33.90   4:33
14    201                  NIEDERSüß Anna                          TSV St.Georgen/Gusen     01       4:08.83      36.63   4:36
15    395                  MINICHBERGER Verena                     Gallneukirchen           00       4:10.91      38.71   4:39
16     85                  GRAF Emily                              Gallneukirchen           00       4:13.83      41.63   4:42
17    353                  PLAKOLM Lisa                            Engerwitzdorf            01 4:16.62      44.42   4:45
18    275                  SEYR Vanessa                            VS-Altenberg 2b          00       4:19.05      46.85   4:48
19     92                  GREINER Sophie                          Engerwitzdorf      01       4:20.00      47.80   4:49
20    313                  WEILGUNI Tina                           SVG-Schwimmen            00       4:21.15      48.95   4:50
21    354                  DIETERMAYR Anna                         Gallneukirchen           00       4:27.33      55.13   4:57
22     42                  DONSCHACHNER Leonie                     VS II Gallneukirchen     01       4:35.26    1:03.06   5:06
23    362                  AUER Katharina                          SV Gallneukirchen        01       4:57.94    1:25.74   5:31
24     22                  BRAMMER Katharina                       Gallneukirchen           01       5:33.08    2:00.88   6:10
25    264                  SCHMIDBAUER Rebecca                VS II Gallneukirchen     01       5:42.09    2:09.89   6:20

Kinder I männlich*2000/2001,  Strecke =  0.9 km
1    300                  TRUMMER Mathias                         ATSV Linz  LA            00       3:25.82       0.00   3:49
2 188                  MAURER Niklas                           VS-Altenberg 2b          01       3:27.39       1.57   3:50
3    114                  HANOUSEK Matteo                         SVG                      00       3:31.08       5.26   3:55
4     96                  GRUBER Paul                             Gallneukirchen           00       3:34.16       8.34   3:58
5    374                  LEHNER Thomas                           Engerwitzdorf            00       3:36.42      10.60 4:00
6    376                  HAWEL Thomas                            SV Gallneukirchen        01       3:40.23      14.41   4:05
7    179                  LINDNER Markus                          Gallneukirchen           01       3:42.71   16.89   4:07
8    152                  KITZMüLLER Florian                      VS-Altenberg 2b          00       3:44.48      18.66   4:09
9    284                  STOCK Eric                              SVG-Fußball              00       3:46.77      20.95   4:12
10     65                  FRüHWIRTH Daniel                        Alberndorf               00       3:49.12      23.30   4:15
11     46                  EICHORN Felix                           VS-Altenberg 2b          00 3:52.73      26.91   4:19
12    328                  WOSMIK Gabriel                          VS II Gallneukirchen     01       3:54.10      28.28   4:20
13    260                  SCHINNERL Florian                       VS-Altenberg 2b     00       3:56.38      30.56   4:23
14     13                  BAUMGARTNER Jürgen                      VS-Altenberg 2b          00       4:00.31      34.49   4:27
15    307                  WARSCHENHOFER Paul                      VS II Gallneukirchen     01       4:02.19      36.37   4:29
16      3                  AIGNER Hannes                           VS II Gallneukirchen     00       4:02.78      36.96   4:30
17    285                  STOCK Mika                              SVG-Fußball              01       4:04.59      38.77   4:32
18    162                  KUTTNER Philipp                         VS II Gallneukirchen     01       4:05.71      39.89   4:33
19    380                  HATTERMAYR Lukas                    SV Gallneukirchen        00       4:08.10      42.28   4:36
20    326                  WöLFLINGSEDER Leon                      Vöcklabruck              01       4:10.85      45.03   4:39
21    183                  MAIER Christoph             VS-Altenberg 1c          01       4:12.52      46.70   4:41
22    222                  PUNZENBERGER Matthias                   Union Schweinbach        00       4:13.26      47.44   4:41
23    112                  HANNL Peter         VS II Gallneukirchen     01       4:14.74      48.92   4:43
24     70                  FüREDER Luca                            VS-Altenberg 2b          00       4:16.29      50.47   4:45
25    111                  HAMMER Simon VS-Altenberg 2b          00       4:17.67      51.85   4:46
26    378                  HAWEL Markus                            SV Gallneukirchen        00       4:21.42      55.60   4:50
27    126                  HOCHREITER Simon                        Engerwitzdorf            01       4:22.88      57.06   4:52
28      6                  BACHL Christian                         VS II Gallneukirchen     00       4:23.97      58.15   4:53
29    386              SCHUEDER Marcel                         Engerwitzdorf            00       4:24.89      59.07   4:54
30    400                  SCHMOLLMÜLLER Lukas                     Engerwitzdorf            00       4:27.08    1:01.26   4:57
31    372      ANGERBAUER Lukas                        SV Gallneukirchen        01       4:28.77    1:02.95   4:59
32    160                  KüRNSTEINER Lukas                       VS II Gallneukirchen     01       4:30.02    1:04.20   5:00
33     12                  BAUMGARTNER Lukas                       VS-Altenberg 1c          01       4:32.18    1:06.36   5:02
34    385                  STADLER Elias                           Gallneukirchen           00       4:33.80    1:07.98   5:04
35    287                  STöLNBERGER Edgar                       Gallneukirchen           00       4:35.23    1:09.41   5:06
36     36                  DANNER Michael                          Gallneukirchen           00       4:36.00    1:10.18   5:07
37    317                  WERKHAUSEN Georg                        VS II Gallneukirchen     00       4:39.85    1:14.03   5:11
38    244                  RIFFERT Julian                          VS-Altenberg 2b          00       4:40.64    1:14.82   5:12
39     44                  DUY Alexander                           Gallneukirchen           01       4:41.34    1:15.52   5:13
40    263                  SCHMID Lukas                            VS II Gallneukirchen     01       4:42.66    1:16.84   5:14
41    366                  MAYR Gabriel                            Engerwitzdorf            01       4:44.75    1:18.93   5:16
42    290                  STRAUß Moritz                           Unterweitersdorf         01     4:45.97    1:20.15   5:18
43    204                  ÖLLINGER Thomas                         VS-Altenberg 2b          00       4:47.30    1:21.48   5:19
44    213                  PFLEGER Christoph                       VS II Gallneukirchen    00       5:25.35    1:59.53   6:02
45     52                  ERLACHER Maximilian                     VS II Gallneukirchen     00       5:34.53    2:08.71   6:12

Schüler C weiblich*1998/1999,  Strecke =  0.9 km
1    242                  RIEGLER Laura                           VS-Altenberg             98       3:21.30       0.00   3:44
2    187                  MASCHA Manuela                          SHS II Gallneukirche     98       3:22.99       1.69   3:46
3    192              MAYRHOFER Julia                         SHS II Gallneukirche     98       3:24.63       3.33   3:47
4    100                  GRüNSTEIDL Theresa                      SHS II Gallneukirche     98       3:27.56       6.26   3:51
5    254      SANTNER Lisa                            VS II Gallneukirchen     98       3:31.75      10.45   3:55
6    312                  WEILGUNI Anja                           Georg v.Peuerbach Sp     98       3:46.54      25.24   4:12
7     88                  GRATSCH Elena                           Engerwitzdorf            99       3:49.75      28.45   4:15
8    367                  MAYR Lucia                              Engerwitzdorf            98       4:05.16      43.86   4:32
9    273                  SELLNER Katharin                        Engerwitzdorf            99       4:15.43      54.13   4:44
10    294                  THOMAS Amabel                           VS-Altenberg 3b          99       4:16.04      54.74   4:44
11     39                  DOBLHAMMER Lena                         Gallneukirchen           99       4:18.24      56.94   4:47
12    394                  MINICHBERGER Julia                      Gallneukirchen           99       4:38.05    1:16.75   5:09
13    364                  HÖFLINGER Nicole                        Katsdorf                 98       5:32.21    2:10.91   6:09

Schüler C männlich*1998/1999,  Strecke =  0.9 km
1    117                  HAUTZINGER Kevin            TSV St.Georgen/Gusen     98       2:55.84       0.00   3:15
2    129                  HOFER Benedikt                          SHS II Gallneukirche     98       2:57.50       1.66   3:17
3    407                  GSTÖTTENMAIR Jakob  SV Gallneukirchen        98       2:58.74       2.90   3:19
4    299                  TRUMMER Maximilian                      ATSV Linz  LA            98       3:00.78       4.94   3:21
5    202                  NOWAK Christoph                         VS-Altenberg 4a          98       3:13.56      17.72   3:35



6    159                  KüLLINGER Thomas                        SVG-Fußball              99       3:16.37      20.53   3:38
7    124                  HöBARTH Moritz                          SVG-Fußball              99       3:19.02      23.18   3:41
8    398                  TSCHERNUTH Tobias                       SV Gallneukirchen        98       3:20.73      24.89   3:43
9    342              GASSNER Paul                            Union Schweinbach        99       3:21.10      25.26   3:43
10    194                  MEIER David                             VS-Altenberg 3b          99       3:24.12      28.28   3:47
11    377      HAWEL Michael                           SV Gallneukirchen        98       3:25.93      30.09   3:49
12     71                  FüREDER Marco                           VS-Altenberg             98       3:26.76      30.92   3:50
13     17                  BERNHARD Moritz                         Gallneukirchen           99       3:28.34      32.50   3:51
14    237                  REITER Tobias                           SV-Gallneukirchen        99       3:29.40      33.56   3:53
15    161                  KüRNSTEINER Kevin                       VS II Gallneukirchen     98       3:30.52      34.68   3:54
16    404                  GRUBAUER Alexander                      Alberndorf               99       3:32.33      36.49   3:56
17    200                  NIEDERSüß Stefan                        TSV St.Georgen/Gusen     99       3:34.59      38.75   3:58
18    105                  HADERER Tim                             SVG                      98       3:35.74      39.90   4:00
19    119                  HERDEGA Jakob                           VS II Gallneukirchen     99       3:37.55      41.71   4:02
20     84                  GRABOWSKI Peter                         SVG-Fußball              99       3:39.27      43.43   4:04
21     55                  FARULEWSKI Filip                        SHS II Gallneukirche     98       3:41.09      45.25   4:06
22    178                  LINDNER Thomas                          Gallneukirchen           99     3:43.05      47.21   4:08
23    221                  PüHRINGER Clemens                       Gallneukirchen           99       3:45.76      49.92   4:11
24    408                  HADDAD Christoph                        SV Gallneukirchen       99       3:47.23      51.39   4:12
25    185                  MARGREITER Christoph                    Gallneukirchen           99       3:49.21      53.37   4:15
26    209                  PEHERSTORFER Michael                    SHS II Gallneukirche     98       3:51.04      55.20   4:17
27    140                  JOCHER Florian                          SHS II Gallneukirche     98       3:52.27      56.43   4:18
28    282                  STADLER Robin                           VS-Altenberg 4a          98       3:53.53      57.69   4:19
29    406                  GRASER Michael                          SV Gallneukirchen        98       3:55.84    1:00.00   4:22
30    388                  MADLMAIR Sascha                         SV Gallneukirchen        99       3:58.79    1:02.95   4:25
31    148                  KASTRATI Flamur                         SVG-Fußball              99       3:59.60    1:03.76   4:26
32      1                  LEHERMAYR Johannes              SVG                      99       4:01.59    1:05.75   4:28
33    142                  KAAR David                              Gallneukirchen           99       4:02.51    1:06.67   4:29
34    127                  HOCHREITER Stefan       Engerwitzdorf            99       4:03.91    1:08.07   4:31
35    113                  HANNL Michael                           VS II Gallneukirchen     99       4:05.36    1:09.52   4:33
36    289                  STRAUß Peter    Unterweitersdorf         99       4:07.46    1:11.62   4:35
37    274                  SELLNER Peter                           Engerwitzdorf            98       4:09.75    1:13.91   4:38
38    125                  HOCHGöTZ Peter                          SVG-Fußball              99       4:22.02    1:26.18   4:51
39    319                  WINDBACHER Alexander                    SVG-Fußball              99       4:23.46    1:27.62   4:53
40    370                  FÜRST Lukas                             Gallneukirchen           99       4:42.51    1:46.67   5:14
41    205                  ÖLLINGER Christian                      VS-Altenberg 3b          99       4:45.35    1:49.51   5:17
42    295          THOMAS Anton                            Linz                     98       4:50.06    1:54.22   5:22

Schüler B weiblich*1996/1997,  Strecke =  1.8 km
1    210                  PEITL Jasmin                            ASKÖ Ried i.R.          97       7:13.37       0.00   4:01
2     78                  GILHOFER Stefanie                       Engerwitzdorf            96       7:23.49      10.12   4:06
3    325                  WöLFLINGSEDER Lisa-Marie                Vöcklabruck     96       7:31.78      18.41   4:11
4     24                  BRANDNER Sonja                          SVG                      97       8:20.13    1:06.76   4:38
5     83                  GOULD Aline                             Aktivsoftware Dreamt     97       8:25.37    1:12.00   4:41
6     26                  BRANDSTETTER Julia                      SHS II Gallneukirche     96       8:41.64    1:28.27   4:50
7    130                  HOFER Marcella                          SHS II Gallneukirche     97      10:55.23    3:41.86   6:04
8    145                  KANYINDA Ngoya                          SHS II Gallneukirche     97      10:55.43    3:42.06   6:04
9    302                  WALDHöR Miriam                  SHS II Gallneukirche     96      10:55.56    3:42.19   6:04

Schüler B männlich*1996/1997,  Strecke =  1.8 km
1    411                  WINKLER Marcel                          Alberndorf               96       6:38.04       0.00   3:41
2    403                  PACOLLI Arianit                         SV Gallneukirchen        97       6:43.09       5.05   3:44
3    169                  LEITNER Florian                         SHS II Gallneukirche     96       6:51.62      13.58   3:49
4    250                  ROSENTHALER Rene                        SHS II Gallneukirche     97       7:12.26      34.22   4:00
5     53                  ERLACHER Fabian                         SHS II Gallneukirche     97       7:18.92  40.88   4:04
6     58                  FEICHTINGER Benedikt                    SHS II Gallneukirche     96       7:20.94      42.90   4:05
7    216                  PöTSCHER Emil                           ASKÖ Ried i.R.           97       7:21.60      43.56   4:05
8     62                  FRAGNER Dominik                         SHS II Gallneukirche     97       7:23.37      45.33   4:06
9    413                  SCHMIDERER Paul                         SV Gallneukirchen        96 7:26.45      48.41   4:08
10    193                  MAYRHOFER Michael                       SHS II Gallneukirche     96       7:40.50    1:02.46   4:16
11     79                  GILHOFER Sebastian                      Engerwitzdorf      97       8:03.68    1:25.64   4:29
12    331                  ZILLNER Edwin                           Unterweitersdorf         97       8:06.48    1:28.44   4:30
13     34                  DALPIAZ Christoph                       Engerwitzdorf            96       8:24.15    1:46.11   4:40
14    141                  KAAR Christopher                        Gallneukirchen           97       8:43.69    2:05.65   4:51
15     28                  BRäUER Marcel                           SHS II Gallneukirche     96       9:17.72    2:39.68   5:10
16    101                  GUTENBRUNNER Christian                  SHS II Gallneukirche     97       9:30.12    2:52.08   5:17

Schüler A weiblich*1994/1995,  Strecke =  1.8 km
1    414                  REITER Jessica                          SHS 2                    94       8:54.95       0.00   4:57
2    218                  PRIESNER Jana                           SHS II Gallneukirche     94       8:58.01       3.06   4:59
3    320                  WINKLEHNER Jennifer                     SHS II Gallneukirche     95       9:20.99      26.04   5:12
4    211                  PEITL Alexandra                         ASKÖ Ried i.R.           95       9:36.39      41.44   5:20

Schüler A männlich*1994/1995,  Strecke =  1.8 km
1    278                  SPINDLER Nico                           SHS II Gallneukirche     95       6:05.01       0.00   3:23
2     97                  GRUBER Erik                          SHS II Gallneukirche     95       6:10.35       5.34   3:26
3      9                  BART Christian                          TUS-Kremsmünster         95       6:12.08       7.07   3:27
4     37                  DANNINGER Patrick            SVG-Fußball              95       6:15.86      10.85   3:29
5    107                  HAGER Andreas                           SVG-Fußball              94       6:19.00      13.99   3:31
6    397                  TSCHERNUTH Sebastian SV Gallneukirchen        95       6:45.55      40.54   3:45
7    116                  HAUSER Julian                           SHS II Gallneukirche     95       6:55.88      50.87   3:51
8    390                  PACOLI Alban SV Gallneukirchen        94       6:56.18      51.17   3:51
9    176                  LINDINGER Thomas                        SHS II Gallneukirche     95       6:57.38      52.37   3:52
10    195                  MIRSCH Jakob                            SHS II Gallneukirche     95       7:16.36    1:11.35   4:02
11     20                  BOUCEK Daniel                           Linz                     95       7:18.90    1:13.89   4:04
12     67               FUCEC Oliver                            SHS II Gallneukirche     94       7:22.05    1:17.04   4:06
13      7                  BACHL Christoph                         SHS II Gallneukirche     94       7:32.39    1:27.38   4:11
14    229       RAMMERSTORFER Marco                     SHS II Gallneukirche     95       7:33.15    1:28.14   4:12
15    170                  LEITNER Andreas                         SHS II Gallneukirche     95       7:38.09    1:33.08   4:14
16    153                  KLAUS Patrick Gerh                      SHS II Gallneukirche     94       8:37.57    2:32.56   4:48

Jugend männlich*1992/1993,  Strecke =  3.2 km
1    268                  SCHNELLINGER Michael                    SVG-Leichtathletik       92       9:33.69       0.00   2:59
2    240                  RESCH Raphael                           SVG-Judo                 93      12:08.19    2:34.50   3:48

Junioren männlich*1990/1991,  Strecke =  3.2 km
1     99             GRüNSTEIDL Severin                      SV-Wintersdorf           90      13:05.62       0.00   4:06
2    393                  LUTTENBERGER Jakob                      Gallneukirchen           91      14:10.19    1:04.57   4:26

Hobby Damen,  Strecke =  3.2 km
1    212                  PEITL Jasmin                            ASKÖ Ried i.R.           97      16:58.90       0.00   5:18
2    401                  FÜRST Sylvia                            Gallneukirchen           69      17:24.39      25.49   5:26
3    147                  KASTL Renate                            Unterweitersdorf         67      17:48.96      50.06   5:34
4    318                  WIESMAYR Nina                           Gallneukirchen           86 20:05.62    3:06.72   6:17



Hobby Herren,  Strecke =  3.2 km
1    139                  JENSEN Kasper                           Wels                     74      11:31.94       0.00   3:36
2    399                  KROPIK Franz            Großpertholz             68      12:12.11      40.17   3:49
3    137                  JANKO Gottfried                         Alberndorf               71      12:42.99    1:11.05   3:58
4     43                  DOPPLER Roland  Gallneukirchen           83      12:47.27    1:15.33   4:00
5    310                  WEBER Stefan                            Gallneukirchen           84      14:02.53    2:30.59   4:23
6     38                  DANNINGER Josef                         Treffling                65      14:27.15    2:55.21   4:31
7    262                  SCHINNINGER Florian                     ASKÖ Ried i.R.           89      15:27.27    3:55.33   4:50
8    217                  PöTSCHER Emil                           ASKÖ Ried i.R.           97      15:50.96    4:19.02   4:57
9    136                  HUMMER Christian                        Linz                     79      16:03.30    4:31.36   5:01
10    309          WATZINGER Herbert                       Gallneukirchen           63      16:05.69    4:33.75   5:02
11     80                  GOSSENREITER Johannes                   SVG-Leichtathletik       69      16:45.80    5:13.86   5:14
12    165  LARCHER Walter                          www.paunzn.at            69      16:53.36    5:21.42   5:17
13    106                  HADERER Thomas                          www.paunzn.at            65      16:56.01    5:24.07   5:18
14 249                  ROSENAUER Harald                        www.paunzn.at            66      16:56.71    5:24.77   5:18
15    239                  RESCH Gerald                            www.paunzn.at            66      16:58.11    5:26.17   5:18
16    120                  HERMANN Mario                           Gallneukirchen           83      17:03.45    5:31.51   5:20
17    381                  GATTERMAYR Albin                        SV Gallneukirchen        61      17:04.80    5:32.86 5:20
18     49                  ENGL Erich                              Unterweitersdorf         74      17:21.01    5:49.07   5:25
19     50                  ENGL Peter                              Unterweitersdorf         69      19:52.00   8:20.06   6:13
20    121                  HERMANN Max                             Weyer                    54      20:33.53    9:01.59   6:25
21     98                  GRüNDLINGER Markus                      SV-Gallneukirchen        73      21:03.86    9:31.92   6:35

Damen Allgem.Klasse*1980/1989,  Strecke =  6.4 km
1    255                  SCHAFFELHOFER Julia                     Gallneukirchen           90      35:23.29       0.00   5:32

Damen AKF 30*1970/1979,  Strecke =  6.4 km
1    167                  LEITENMüLLER Cornelia                   Team Herbalife           70      32:38.09       0.00   5:06

Damen AKF 40*1960/1969,  Strecke =  6.4 km
1    415                  PICHLER Anita                           TSV St.Georgen/Gusen     60      24:06.59       0.00   3:46
2    405                  KUBICKA Irmi                            LG A/U Pregarten         60      25:28.79    1:22.20   3:59
3    150                  KEMETHOFER Rosa                        SK-Voest                 67      27:23.35    3:16.76   4:17
4     61                  FRAGNER Elisabeth                       SVG-Leichtathletik       62      29:01.84    4:55.25   4:32
5    184                  MAIR Eva                       Union Feldkirchen/Do     65      29:46.57    5:39.98   4:39
6     29                  BRUNNER Martina                         Union Feldkirchen/Do     66      31:43.68    7:37.09   4:57
7    172                  LENGAUER Wiltraud      Aktivsoftware Dreamt     65      33:14.19    9:07.60   5:12
8     30                  BUCHER Andrea                           Gallneukirchen           67      35:58.49   11:51.90   5:37

Herren Allgem.Klasse*1980/89,  Strecke =  6.4 km
1    417                  WEIßENGRUBER Manuel                     Union Waldburg           88      22:27.24       0.00   3:31
2    420                  LUDWIG Florian                          Linz                     83      22:32.89      5.65   3:31
3    311                  WEIGL Klemens                           www.sportpsychologie     83      23:05.81      38.57   3:37
4    396                  BURKOWSKI Philip                        Team Zisser Enns         92      23:25.33      58.09   3:40
5    423                  KEPLINGER Amrkus                        Union Bad leonfelden     81      23:29.94    1:02.70   3:40
6    156                  KREINDL Christoph                       SVG-Leichtathletik       89    25:55.11    3:27.87   4:03
7    149                  KATHAN MAG. Christoph                   Linz                     81      27:15.33    4:48.09   4:16
8    379                  STEINHOFF Simon                         Engerwitzdorf          85      27:18.71    4:51.47   4:16
9    409                  SPINDLER Nico                           SHS  2                   95      30:09.75    7:42.51   4:43

Herren AKM 30*1970/1979,  Strecke =  6.4 km
1    219                  PRUNGRABER Karl                         SVG-Leichtathletik       76      20:50.41       0.00   3:15
2    146                  KARL Martin                             SVG-Leichtathletik       78      21:11.88      21.47   3:19
3    110                  HAMETNER Markus                         LG-AU Pregarten          74      21:23.72      33.31   3:21
4    207                  PACHLATKO Roman                         LG-AU Pregarten          74      21:31.44      41.03   3:22
5    421          SUCHY Milos                             Sokol CB                 76      22:01.62    1:11.21   3:27
6    225                  RAFFETSEDER Bernhard                    SVG-Leichtathletik       75      22:12.41    1:22.00   3:28
7    215  PLANK Ronald                            Linz                     77      24:20.40    3:29.99   3:48
8     27                  BRANDSTETTER JU Karl                    SVG-Leichtathletik       76      24:27.52    3:37.11   3:49
9 316                  WENINGER Sascha                         Freistadt                74      25:17.27    4:26.86   3:57
10    109                  HAIDINGER Markus                        Aktivsoftware Dreamt     73      25:32.27    4:41.86   3:59
11     89                  GRATSCH Guido                           SV-Gallneukirchen        70      26:06.25    5:15.84   4:05
12     64                  FRüHWIRTH Harald                        Treffling                73      26:16.09    5:25.68 4:06
13      8                  BART Ernst                              TUS-Kremsmünster         70      27:04.64    6:14.23   4:14
14    251                  ROYER Gerhard                           Engerwitzdorf            71      27:41.06   6:50.65   4:20
15    224                  PUTZ Rudi                               SVG-Leichtathletik       74      27:42.09    6:51.68   4:20
16    412                  AUMAYR Gottfried                        Gallneukirchen           75      29:23.41    8:33.00   4:36
17    402                  LEES Toni                               Engerwitzdorf            75      30:08.62    9:18.21   4:43
18     33                  DALPIAZ Gerhard                         SVG-Leichtathletik       70 30:11.78    9:21.37   4:43

Herren AKM 40*1960/1969,  Strecke =  6.4 km
1    416                  WEIßENGRUBER Wolfgang                   Union Waldburg           66      22:43.53       0.00   3:33
2    277                  SIGL Andreas SVG-Leichtathletik       69      24:19.08    1:35.55   3:48
3    425                  HORNER Alois                            Union Rainbach           60      24:52.64    2:09.11   3:53
4     66                  FUCEC Enrico                            SVG-Leichtathletik       68      24:54.13    2:10.60   3:53
5    418                  MAIER Franz                             RLC Elmer reichör        63      25:23.47    2:39.94   3:58
6    422               GSTÖTTENMAIR Franz                      Gallneukirchen           67      25:25.57    2:42.04   3:58
7    276                  SEYR Hansjörg                           SVG-Leichtathletik       64      25:27.94    2:44.41   3:59
8     16       BERNHARD Karl                           SVG-Leichtathletik       69      25:43.76    3:00.23   4:01
9    248                  ROS Alex                                Gallneukirchen           69      25:57.65    3:14.12   4:03
10    155                  KRAM Josef                              TSV St.Georgen/Gusen     66      26:02.99    3:19.46   4:04
11    214                  PINSKER Erwin                           SVG-Leichtathletik       64      26:21.39    3:37.86   4:07
12    115                  HARTL Franz                             Union Feldkirchen/Do     67      27:20.08    4:36.55   4:16
13    181                  LINDNER Kurt                            SVG-Leichtathletik       65      27:26.58    4:43.05   4:17
14    344                  STEINBICHL Martin                       SV Gallneukirchen        63      27:28.15    4:44.62   4:18
15    168                  LEITNER Ludwig                          SVG-Leichtathletik       63      27:43.84    5:00.31   4:20
16    305                  WANSCH Christian                        Gallneukirchen           68      28:37.19    5:53.66   4:28
17    303                  WANSCH Wolfgang                         TSV St.Georgen/Gusen     64      29:22.36 6:38.83   4:35
18    424                  BRÄUER Dieter                           Engerwitzdorf            69      29:28.15    6:44.62   4:36
19    419                  STAUDINGER Erwin                        TSV Ottensheim           65      29:29.14    6:45.61   4:36
20     77                  GILHOFER Walter                         Engerwitzdorf            64      29:45.33    7:01.80   4:39
21    128                  HOFER Konrad                            Pucking                  65      30:14.05    7:30.52   4:43
22    410                  STEMER Werner                           Wartberg                 63      31:43.13    8:59.60   4:57
23    304                  WANSCH Walter                           TSV St.Georgen/Gusen     66      32:11.17    9:27.64   5:02

Herren AKM 50*1950/1959,  Strecke =  6.4 km
1    220                  PUCHNER Alois                           LG-AU Pregarten          52      23:16.99       0.00   3:38
2    238                  REITER DIPL.ING Martin                  SVG-Leichtathletik       59      24:09.10      52.11   3:46
3     94                  GROßBöTZL DR. Gerhard                   SVG-Leichtathletik       56      24:56.69    1:39.70   3:54
4    308            WATZINGER Franz                         RLC Elmer Reichör        55      24:56.90    1:39.91   3:54
5    314                  WEISHAR Gerhard                         SVG-Leichtathletik       52      27:50.14    4:33.15   4:21
6     51    ENZENHOFER Franz                        SVG-Leichtathletik       57      28:42.47    5:25.48   4:29
7    340                  SCHWARZ Karl                            RC Pasching              56      30:40.08    7:23.09   4:48



Herren AKM 60*1940/1949,  Strecke =  6.4 km
1    232                  REICHöR Franz                           SVG-Leichtathletik       46      26:44.55       0.00   4:11
2    293                  SVOBODA Vaclav                          SZDC Praha     49      26:51.59       7.04   4:12
3    177                  LINDL Dieter                            PSV Linz                 41      32:02.73    5:18.18   5:00
4      4                  ALTENSTRASSER Josef                     Union Feldkirchen/Do     49      34:05.66    7:21.11   5:20

Herren AKM 70*1939/älter,  Strecke =  6.4 km
1    206                  OPPEL Rudolf                            ASKÖ Marchtrenk          30      35:06.07       0.00   5:29

VIP Lauf,  Strecke = 1.6 km
1    292                  STUMPNER ING. Heinrich                  SPÖ-Engerwitzdorf        53       6:56.42       0.00   4:20
2    256                  SCHALK DR. Johann                       SPÖ-Engerwitzdorf        52       7:05.90  9.48   4:26
3    198                  MOSER-LUGER Mario                       SPÖ-Engerwitzdorf        69       7:34.86      38.44   4:44
4      5                  ATTENEDER Michael                       SPÖ-Gallneukirchen       67       8:19.84    1:23.42   5:12
5     60                  FLATH Gerald Josef                      SPÖ-Gallneukirchen       61       8:23.35    1:26.93   5:15
6    104                  HACKL-LEHNER Leopold                    SPÖ-Gallneukirchen       63 8:24.06    1:27.64   5:15
7    134                  HUBER MAG. Rupert                       SPÖ-Gallneukirchen       45       9:32.28    2:35.86   5:58

417 Teilnehmer, gewertet: 371

Gesamtwertung Damen
1    415                  PICHLER Anita                           TSV St.Georgen/Gusen     60      24:06.59       0.00   3:46
2    405                  KUBICKA Irmi                            LG A/U Pregarten         60      25:28.79    1:22.20   3:59
3    150             KEMETHOFER Rosa                         SK-Voest                 67      27:23.35    3:16.76   4:17
4     61                  FRAGNER Elisabeth                       SVG-Leichtathletik       62      29:01.84    4:55.25   4:32
5    184     MAIR Eva                                Union Feldkirchen/Do     65      29:46.57    5:39.98   4:39
6     29                  BRUNNER Martina                         Union Feldkirchen/Do     66      31:43.68    7:37.09   4:57
7    167                  LEITENMüLLER Cornelia                   Team Herbalife           70      32:38.09    8:31.50   5:06
8    172                  LENGAUER Wiltraud                       Aktivsoftware Dreamt     65      33:14.19    9:07.60   5:12
9    255                  SCHAFFELHOFER Julia                     Gallneukirchen           90      35:23.29   11:16.70   5:32
10     30                  BUCHER Andrea                           Gallneukirchen           67      35:58.49   11:51.90   5:37

Gesamtwertung Herren
1    219                  PRUNGRABER Karl                         SVG-Leichtathletik       76      20:50.41       0.00   3:15
2    146                  KARL Martin                             SVG-Leichtathletik      78      21:11.88      21.47   3:19
3    110                  HAMETNER Markus                         LG-AU Pregarten          74      21:23.72      33.31   3:21
4    207                  PACHLATKO Roman                         LG-AU Pregarten 74      21:31.44      41.03   3:22
5    421                  SUCHY Milos                             Sokol CB                 76      22:01.62    1:11.21   3:27
6    225                  RAFFETSEDER Bernhard                    SVG-Leichtathletik       75      22:12.41    1:22.00   3:28
7    417                  WEIßENGRUBER Manuel                     Union Waldburg           88      22:27.24    1:36.83   3:31
8    420                  LUDWIG Florian                          Linz                     83      22:32.89    1:42.48   3:31
9    416                  WEIßENGRUBER Wolfgang                   Union Waldburg           66      22:43.53    1:53.12   3:33
10    311                  WEIGL Klemens                   www.sportpsychologie     83      23:05.81    2:15.40   3:37
11    220                  PUCHNER Alois                           LG-AU Pregarten          52      23:16.99    2:26.58   3:38
12    396                  BURKOWSKI Philip        Team Zisser Enns         92      23:25.33    2:34.92   3:40
13    423                  KEPLINGER Amrkus                        Union Bad leonfelden     81      23:29.94    2:39.53   3:40
14    238                  REITER DIPL.ING Martin                  SVG-Leichtathletik       59      24:09.10    3:18.69   3:46
15    277                  SIGL Andreas                            SVG-Leichtathletik       69      24:19.08    3:28.67   3:48
16    215                  PLANK Ronald                            Linz                     77      24:20.40    3:29.99   3:48
17     27                  BRANDSTETTER JU Karl                    SVG-Leichtathletik       76      24:27.52    3:37.11   3:49
18    425                  HORNER Alois                            Union Rainbach           60      24:52.64    4:02.23   3:53
19     66                  FUCEC Enrico                            SVG-Leichtathletik       68      24:54.13    4:03.72   3:53
20     94          GROßBöTZL DR. Gerhard                   SVG-Leichtathletik       56      24:56.69    4:06.28   3:54
21    308                  WATZINGER Franz                         RLC Elmer Reichör        55      24:56.90    4:06.49   3:54
22    316  WENINGER Sascha                         Freistadt                74      25:17.27    4:26.86   3:57
23    418                  MAIER Franz                             RLC Elmer reichör        63      25:23.47    4:33.06   3:58
24 422                  GSTÖTTENMAIR Franz                      Gallneukirchen           67      25:25.57    4:35.16   3:58
25    276                  SEYR Hansjörg                           SVG-Leichtathletik       64      25:27.94    4:37.53   3:59
26    109                  HAIDINGER Markus                        Aktivsoftware Dreamt     73      25:32.27    4:41.86   3:59
27     16                  BERNHARD Karl                           SVG-Leichtathletik       69      25:43.76    4:53.35 4:01
28    156                  KREINDL Christoph                       SVG-Leichtathletik       89      25:55.11    5:04.70   4:03
29    248                  ROS Alex                                Gallneukirchen           69      25:57.65   5:07.24   4:03
30    155                  KRAM Josef                              TSV St.Georgen/Gusen     66      26:02.99    5:12.58   4:04
31     89                  GRATSCH Guido                           SV-Gallneukirchen        70      26:06.25    5:15.84   4:05
32     64                  FRüHWIRTH Harald                        Treffling                73      26:16.09    5:25.68   4:06
33    214                  PINSKER Erwin                           SVG-Leichtathletik       64 26:21.39    5:30.98   4:07
34    232                  REICHöR Franz                           SVG-Leichtathletik       46      26:44.55    5:54.14   4:11
35    293                  SVOBODA Vaclav                          SZDC Praha          49      26:51.59    6:01.18   4:12
36      8                  BART Ernst                              TUS-Kremsmünster         70      27:04.64    6:14.23   4:14
37    149                  KATHAN MAG. Christoph                   Linz        81      27:15.33    6:24.92   4:16
38    379                  STEINHOFF Simon                         Engerwitzdorf            85      27:18.71    6:28.30   4:16
39    115                  HARTL Franz                             Union Feldkirchen/Do     67      27:20.08    6:29.67   4:16
40    181                  LINDNER Kurt                            SVG-Leichtathletik       65      27:26.58    6:36.17   4:17
41    344                  STEINBICHL Martin                   SV Gallneukirchen        63      27:28.15    6:37.74   4:18
42    251                  ROYER Gerhard                           Engerwitzdorf            71      27:41.06    6:50.65   4:20
43    224                  PUTZ Rudi                   SVG-Leichtathletik       74      27:42.09    6:51.68   4:20
44    168                  LEITNER Ludwig                          SVG-Leichtathletik       63      27:43.84    6:53.43   4:20
45    314                  WEISHAR Gerhard     SVG-Leichtathletik       52      27:50.14    6:59.73   4:21
46    305                  WANSCH Christian                        Gallneukirchen           68      28:37.19    7:46.78   4:28
47     51                  ENZENHOFER Franz                        SVG-Leichtathletik       57      28:42.47    7:52.06   4:29
48    303                  WANSCH Wolfgang                         TSV St.Georgen/Gusen     64      29:22.36    8:31.95   4:35
49    412                  AUMAYR Gottfried                        Gallneukirchen           75      29:23.41    8:33.00   4:36
50    424                  BRÄUER Dieter                           Engerwitzdorf            69      29:28.15    8:37.74   4:36
51    419              STAUDINGER Erwin                        TSV Ottensheim           65      29:29.14    8:38.73   4:36
52     77                  GILHOFER Walter                         Engerwitzdorf            64      29:45.33    8:54.92   4:39
53    402      LEES Toni                               Engerwitzdorf            75      30:08.62    9:18.21   4:43
54    409                  SPINDLER Nico                           SHS  2                   95      30:09.75    9:19.34   4:43
55     33                  DALPIAZ Gerhard                         SVG-Leichtathletik       70      30:11.78    9:21.37   4:43
56    128                  HOFER Konrad                            Pucking                  65      30:14.05    9:23.64   4:43
57    340                  SCHWARZ Karl                            RC Pasching              56      30:40.08    9:49.67   4:48
58    410                  STEMER Werner                           Wartberg                 63      31:43.13   10:52.72   4:57
59    177                  LINDL Dieter                            PSV Linz                 41      32:02.73   11:12.32   5:00
60    304                  WANSCH Walter                           TSV St.Georgen/Gusen     66      32:11.17   11:20.76   5:02
61      4                  ALTENSTRASSER Josef                     Union Feldkirchen/Do     49      34:05.66   13:15.25   5:20
62    206                  OPPEL Rudolf                            ASKÖ Marchtrenk          30      35:06.07   14:15.66   5:29



Ortsmeisterschaft Damen
1     61                  FRAGNER Elisabeth                       SVG-Leichtathletik       62      29:01.84       0.00   4:32
2    255                  SCHAFFELHOFER Julia                     Gallneukirchen           90      35:23.29    6:21.45   5:32
3     30                  BUCHER Andrea                           Gallneukirchen           67      35:58.49    6:56.65   5:37

Ortsmeisterschaft Herren
1    219                  PRUNGRABER Karl                         SVG-Leichtathletik       76      20:50.41       0.00   3:15
2    146                  KARL Martin                             SVG-Leichtathletik       78      21:11.88      21.47   3:19
3    225                  RAFFETSEDER Bernhard                    SVG-Leichtathletik       75      22:12.41    1:22.00   3:28
4    238                  REITER DIPL.ING Martin                  SVG-Leichtathletik       59      24:09.10    3:18.69   3:46
5    277          SIGL Andreas                            SVG-Leichtathletik       69      24:19.08    3:28.67   3:48
6     27                  BRANDSTETTER JU Karl                    SVG-Leichtathletik       76      24:27.52    3:37.11   3:49
7     66  FUCEC Enrico                            SVG-Leichtathletik       68      24:54.13    4:03.72   3:53
8     94                  GROßBöTZL DR. Gerhard                   SVG-Leichtathletik       56      24:56.69    4:06.28   3:54
9 308                  WATZINGER Franz                         RLC Elmer Reichör        55      24:56.90    4:06.49   3:54
10    276                  SEYR Hansjörg                           SVG-Leichtathletik       64      25:27.94    4:37.53   3:59
11     16                  BERNHARD Karl                           SVG-Leichtathletik       69      25:43.76    4:53.35   4:01
12    156                  KREINDL Christoph                       SVG-Leichtathletik       89      25:55.11    5:04.70 4:03
13    248                  ROS Alex                                Gallneukirchen           69      25:57.65    5:07.24   4:03
14     89                  GRATSCH Guido                           SV-Gallneukirchen        70      26:06.25   5:15.84   4:05
15    214                  PINSKER Erwin                           SVG-Leichtathletik       64      26:21.39    5:30.98   4:07
16    232                  REICHöR Franz                           SVG-Leichtathletik       46      26:44.55    5:54.14   4:11
17    181                  LINDNER Kurt                            SVG-Leichtathletik       65      27:26.58    6:36.17   4:17
18    344                  STEINBICHL Martin                       SV Gallneukirchen        63 27:28.15    6:37.74   4:18
19    224                  PUTZ Rudi                               SVG-Leichtathletik       74      27:42.09    6:51.68   4:20
20    168                  LEITNER Ludwig                          SVG-Leichtathletik  63      27:43.84    6:53.43   4:20
21    314                  WEISHAR Gerhard                         SVG-Leichtathletik       52      27:50.14    6:59.73   4:21
22    305                  WANSCH Christian                        Gallneukirchen           68      28:37.19    7:46.78   4:28
23     51                  ENZENHOFER Franz                        SVG-Leichtathletik       57      28:42.47    7:52.06   4:29
24    412                  AUMAYR Gottfried                        Gallneukirchen           75      29:23.41    8:33.00   4:36
25     33                  DALPIAZ Gerhard                         SVG-Leichtathletik       70      30:11.78    9:21.37   4:43

OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE:VIP Mannschfatswertung
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Rng Mannschaft                        Stn Läufernamen                 Laufzeit     Total  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 SPÖ Engerwitzdorf                 292 STUMPNER ING. Heinrich        6:56.42 
256 SCHALK DR. Johann             7:05.90 
198 MOSER-LUGER Mario             7:34.86    21:37.1

2 SPÖ Gallneukirchen                  5 ATTENEDER Michael             8:19.84 
60 FLATH Gerald Josef            8:23.35 

104 HACKL-LEHNER Leopold          8:24.06    25:07.2

OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE:Mannschaftswertung
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Rng Mannschaft                        Stn Läufernamen                 Laufzeit     Total  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 SV Gallneukirchen-Leichtath. 6    219 PRUNGRABER Karl              20:50.41 
146 KARL Martin                  21:11.88 
225 RAFFETSEDER Bernhard         22:12.41  1:04:14.7

2 LG A/U Pregarten                  110 HAMETNER Markus              21:23.72 
220 PUCHNER Alois                23:16.99 
405 KUBICKA Irmi                 25:28.79  1:10:09.5

3 TSV St.Georgen/Gusen              415 PICHLER Anita                24:06.59 
155 KRAM Josef                   26:02.99 
303 WANSCH Wolfgang              29:22.36  1:19:31.9

4 Union Feldkirchen/Donau           115 HARTL Franz                  27:20.08 
184 MAIR Eva                     29:46.57 
29 BRUNNER Martina              31:43.68  1:28:50.3

timing + resulting
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